Idaho Association of County Assessors Past Presidents

Year

2021-2022
2019-2021
2018-2019
2017-2018
2016-2017
2015-2016
2014-2015
2013-2014
2012-2013
2011-2012
2010-2011
2009-2010
2008-2009
2007-2008
2006-2007
2005-2006
2004-2005
2003-2004
2002-2003
2001-2002
2000-2001
1999-2000
1998-1999
1997-1998
1996-1997
1995-1996
1994-1995
1993-1994
1992-1993
1991-1992
1990-1991

Assessor

Aaron Cook
Jenny Rosin
Dwight Davis
Sharon Worley
James Zehner
Linda Jones
Carrie May

Pat Vaughan
Jerry White
Georgia Plischke
Mike McDowell
Valdi Pace
Melissa Stewart
Gene Kuehn
Rich Umbel
Dave Ryals
Bob McQuade
Chris James
Max Vaughn
Patty Bauscher
Diane Bilyeu
Bob MacKenzie
Lynette Schlader
Arla Boots

Dan Anderson
Karen Hatfield
Martell Holland
Steve Fiscus
Lynn Lewis
Dean Abrams
Thomas Moore

County
Caribou
Lemhi
Cassia
Payette
Idaho
Lincoln
Clark
Latah
Shoshone
Washington
Kootenai
Blaine
Clearwater
Canyon
Franklin
Boundary
Ada
Custer
Minidoka
Gooding
Bannock
Payette
Lewis
Lemhi
Nez Perce
Adams
Cassia
Latah
Bear Lake
Franklin
Kootenai



